Name: Mr N Primetica

Tax Calculation

Income received (before tax taken off)
Dividends from UK companies

Total income received

minus

Personal allowance

Total

How | have worked out your Income Tax

plus Capital Gains Tax

Capital Gains Tax due

Payments

Payments already made

Balance for This Year

No payment on account as tax owed is less than £1000
Due 31 January 2018

Due 31 July 2018

Ref:

8876950743

5,000.00

11,000.00

8,515.00

Year:

5,000.00

11,000.00

@ 10% =

2017

851.50

851.50

0.00

851.50
851.50

851.50
0.00
851.50
0.00



