Name:	Mr N Primetica	Ref:	8876950743		Year:	2017	
Tax Calculation							
Income rece	ived (before tax taken off)						
Dividends from UK companies Total income received			5,000.00		5,000.00		
minus Personal allor Total	wance		11,000.00		11,000.00		
How I have v	vorked out your Income Tax						
plus Capital (Sains Tax			8,515.00	@ 10% =	851.50 851.50	
Capital Gains	Tax due				•		851.50
							851.50
Payments Payments alr Balance for T No payment of Due 31 Janua Due 31 July 2	his Year on account as tax owed is less than £100 ary 2018	00				0.00	851.50 0.00 851.50 0.00